OF t101•
__ _ F_O_RT_L_A_UD_E_R_DA_L_E ______ ifiir
BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT MEETING NOTICE
Date: March 1, 2024
A Public Hearing will be held before the Board of Adjustment on:  WEDNESDAY, MARCH 13TH, 2024 AT 6:00 PM.
This meeting will be held in-person at: Development Services Department (Lobby) 700 NW 19th Avenue, Fort
Lauderdale, Florida 33311 to determine whether the following application should be granted.  To view more
information about this item, please visit: www.fortlauderdale.gov/government/BOA

:a
MARTY KIAR
;it
1'111----+----.'---.-----l...
N..
(It
"' ~
~ ~--'-Ne:-58Ttt""CT
~/ :O iH'i 10 .\;.!
BROWARD COUNTY PROPERTY APPRAISER ~
2120IMPERIAL POINT DR
DATE OF PRINT: 01/12/2024
FOLIO_NUMB NAME_LINE_ NAME_LINE1 ADDRESS_LI CITY STAZIP ADDRESS__1 LEGAL_LINE LEGAL_LI_1
494212071650 KEARLEY,STEPHANIE & RICHARD III 2120 NE 59 ST FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 16 BLK 20
494212072000 GUTIERREZ,CHRISTOPHER H/E HALL,CASEY K 2125 NE 60 ST FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B THAT PT LOTS 9 & 10 AS DESC
494212072010 AKAR,NAWAL 2129 NE 60 ST FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOTS 9 & 10 LESS PT DESC IN
494212072940 PUBLIC LAND % CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE 100 N ANDREWS AVE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33301 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B THOROUGHFARES DEDICATED TO THE
494212083970 PUBLIC LAND % CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE 100 N ANDREWS AVE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33301 IMPERIAL POINT 2 SEC 54-19 B THOROUGHFARES DEDICATED TO THE
494212092820 PUBLIC LAND % CITY OF FORT LAUDERDALE 100 N ANDREWS AVE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33301 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33301 IMPERIAL POINT 3RD SEC 55-36 B THOROUGHFARES DEDICATED TO THE
494212071700 WRIGHT,RONALD S & MARY M 5920 NE 21 CIR FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 21 BLK 20
494212071710 SEELEY,AMANDA & KEVIN 5930 NE 21 CIR FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 22 BLK 20
494212071720 BAVOLUX 2 LLC 23200 CAMINO DEL MAR #305 BOCA RATON FL 33433 BOCA RATON FL33433 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 23 BLK 20
494212071770 KATZ,JONATHAN P & LORI 2140 IMPERIAL POINT DR FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 1 BLK 21
494212071780 BLUM,CARYN S 5961 NE 21 CIR FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 2 BLK 21
494212071790 JACOBS,THOMAS P 5951 NE 21 CIR FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 3 BLK 21
494212071800 LASALLE,KATHLEEN J 5941 NE 21 CIR FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 4 BLK 21
494212071810 NELSON,HOWARD E & C GAYLE S 5931 NE 21 CIR FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 5 BLK 21
494212071820 MORRISON,ANGELLA 5921 NE 21 CIR FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 6 BLK 21
494212071830 RANGER,JESSICA JESSICA RANGER REV TR 5901 NE 21 CIR FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 7 BLK 21
494212071840 DEACLE,DAVID W & DEE DEACLE,BARBARA J 5900 NE 21 WAY FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 8 BLK 21
494212071850 FRANCO & JANET M ANGIULLI LIV TR ANGIULLI,JANET M & FRANCO TRSTEE 2300 NE 22 TER FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33305 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33305 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 9 BLK 21
494212071860 SHAW,CHARLENE 5920 NE 21SY WAY FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 10 BLK 21
494212071870 VILLANUEVA,LUIS VILLANUEVA,MARIA TERESA 62 ATHERTON CIR SW HUNTSVILLE AL 35824 HUNTSVILLE AL35824 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 11 BLK 21
494212071880 GARRETT,KIM 2124 IMPERIAL POINT DR FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 12 BLK 21
494212071890 VANI,MARCELLO P H/E BOUTROS,KAREEN W 2128 IMPERIAL POINT DR FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 13 BLK 21
494212071900 DEUTSCH,JENNIFER ARNST,THOMAS JR 2132 IMPERIAL POINT DR FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 14 BLK 21
494212071910 CARTWRIGHT,BRENT & NABILA 2136 IMPERIAL POINT DR FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 15 BLK 21
494212071990 AKINS,STEVEN A 2119 NE 60 ST FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 8 BLK 22
494212072020 LEALI,LINDA M 3638 ST GAUDENS RD MIAMI FL 33133 MIAMI FL33133 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 11 BLK 22
494212072150 NIX,CHARLES L 2116 NE 60 ST FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 19 BLK 24
494212072160 PAIKIN,TODD A LADEMAR,STACY R 2120 NE 60 ST FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 20 BLK 24
494212072170 KRISHNAN,G V KRISHNAN,SUBA 2124 NE 60 ST FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 21 BLK 24
494212072180 ARELLANO,CLAUDIO O GUASCO,ANTHONY 2130 NE 60 ST FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 22 BLK 24
494212072190 BUSCHMANN,PAUL & LAUREN 2121 IMPERIAL POINT DR FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 23 BLK 24
494212072200 GIANDURCO,VITO 2119 NE 59 PL FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 24 BLK 24
494212072210 PAPADIMITRIOU,ALEXANDRA 2115 NE 59 PL FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 25 E 75 BLK 24
494212072220 WEISS,ELISSA 2124 NE 59 PL FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 1 BLK 25
494212072230 WINSETT,CHRISTINA ANTIMUCCI 2118 NE 59 PL FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 2 BLK 25
494212072240 CARTER,NANCY J 5409 NE 4 AVE FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33334 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33334 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 1 BLK 26
494212072250 PRESTAGARD,KIMBERLEE J 5911 NE 21 WAY FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 2 BLK 26
494212072260 GRIVJACK,STANLEY M 5901 NE 21 WAY FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 3 BLK 26
494212072270 ATKINSON,RICHARD E & BEVERLY L 5861 NE 21 WAY FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 4 BLK 26
494212072281 RIDGWAY,JAMES D & KATHLEEN 5851 NE 21 WAY FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33308 FORT LAUDERDALE FL33308 IMPERIAL POINT 1 SEC 53-44 B LOT 5 N 70 BLK 26